
E-MAIL : dotsr.psc@kerala.gov.in
Telephone No:0487-2327505

Dated : 23-03-2026

WEBSITE: www.keralapsc.gov.in

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : LAST GRADE SERVANTS

Name of Department Various Departments:

Date of receipt of the vacancy 14.01.2026 to 12.03.2026:

Active Ranked List - 1
535/2023 (THRISSUR ) - LAST GRADE SERVANTS
[Various]{Direct}

1 w.e.f. 18-07-2025

No. of vacancies reported : Fresh : 13( [AV : 1] )
NJD    : 3
Total  : 16

DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. R4-1/5/2024-KPSC-DOTSR

Vacancy Split-Up
Sl.
No

Tappal
No.

Date of
Receipt

Ref. Letter No.
& Date

Letter From &
PostName

No. of Vac Date of
Occurance

1 . e-
69280 17-02-2026 e-Vacancy - 69280

Dtd:17-02-2026
Industrial Training

Department
Watchman

1
( One ) Fresh 22-09-2025

2 . e-
69301 20-02-2026 e-Vacancy - 69301

Dtd:20-02-2026
Agriculture Development and
Farmers Welfare Department

Watchman
1

( One ) Fresh 18-02-2026

3 . e-
69302 20-02-2026 e-Vacancy - 69302

Dtd:20-02-2026
Agriculture Development and
Farmers Welfare Department

Watchman
1

( One ) Fresh 18-02-2026

4 . e-
69243 20-02-2026 e-Vacancy - 69243

Dtd:20-02-2026
Irrigation Department

Lascar
1

( One ) Fresh 01-11-2025

5 . e-
69643 27-02-2026 e-Vacancy - 69643

Dtd:27-02-2026
Co-Operation Department

Office Attendant

1
( One ) Fresh

[HQ] 26-02-2026

6 . e-
69602 27-02-2026 e-Vacancy - 69602

Dtd:27-02-2026
Land Revenue Department

Chainman
1

( One ) NJD 16-02-2026

7 . e-
68002 14-01-2026 e-Vacancy - 68002

Dtd:14-01-2026
Forests and Wildlife

Department
Office Attendant

1
( One )

Fresh(AV)
01-03-2026

(Anticipatory Vacancy due on 01-03-2026)

8 . e-
69241 04-03-2026 e-Vacancy - 69241

Dtd:04-03-2026
Women and Child

Development Department
Watchman

1
( One ) Fresh 10-02-2026

9 . e-
69933 07-03-2026 e-Vacancy - 69933

Dtd:07-03-2026
Technical Education

Department
Watchman

1
( One ) Fresh 07-03-2026

10 . 136359
4 09-03-2026 67470

Dtd:24-01-2026
State Water Transport

Department
Office Attendant

1
( One ) Fresh

[HQ] 22-11-2025

11 . e-
69919 10-03-2026 e-Vacancy - 69919

Dtd:10-03-2026
Tourism Department

Watcher

1
( One ) Fresh

[HQ] 24-01-2026

12 . e-
69321 11-03-2026 e-Vacancy - 69321

Dtd:11-03-2026
General Education

Department
Office Attendant

1
( One ) NJD 26-07-2025
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Post Name, Department &
Remarks

Sl.No.
&

DA
Sl.No.

Rank No.
Rotation as

approved by the
Commission

Name, Address &
Community of Candidate

MR 74 - 80 SIUC.N TPO to keep 50% rule

JOVIN J VAZHAPPILLY
VAZHAPPILLY HOUSE
CHEMMANNUR
THRISSUR
CHEMMANNUR - 680517

(-)

51 MR 74 - 81 OC Watchman
[Industrial Training

Department]

1
780

13 . e-
69321 11-03-2026 e-Vacancy - 69321

Dtd:11-03-2026
General Education

Department
Office Attendant

1
( One ) NJD 05-08-2025

14 . e-
70156 12-03-2026 e-Vacancy - 70156

Dtd:12-03-2026
Insurance Medical Services

Department
Office Attendant

1
( One ) Fresh

[HQ] 21-01-2026

15 . e-
70158 12-03-2026 e-Vacancy - 70158

Dtd:12-03-2026
Judiciary (Civil) Department

Office Attendant
2

( Two ) Fresh 12-03-2026

Total Vacancies : 16 ( Sixteen ) [ 13 Fresh + 3 NJD ]

PENDING TURNS

Previous Rotation stands at MR-74 79 EWS already advised. To be continued
from MR-74 80 SIUC.N.
But TPO Turns are to be satisfied

DA Serial Number stands at [779]. To be continued from [780]

NCA - Nil

TPO - 9 Turns

MR 74 - 62 SCCC TPO on 23-01-20261

MR 74 - 64 SC TPO on 23-01-20262

MR 74 - 66 M TPO on 23-01-20263

MR 74 - 68 LC/AI TPO on 23-02-20264

MR 74 - 70 OBC TPO on 23-02-20265

MR 74 - 72 SC TPO on 23-02-20266

MR 74 - 74 E/B/T TPO on 23-02-20267

MR 74 - 76 M TPO on 23-02-20268

MR 74 - 78 E/B/T TPO on 23-02-20269

NJD - 3 Turns

Sl.No-751 - DA-LD/CP Turn advised on 27-12-20251

Sl.No-710 - DA-MD Turn advised on 25-11-20252

Sl.No-711 - DA-MD Turn advised on 25-11-20253

EWS Set-Off - Nil
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Post Name, Department &
Remarks

Sl.No.
&

DA
Sl.No.

Rank No.
Rotation as

approved by the
Commission

Name, Address &
Community of Candidate

VIJO P M
PAYYAPPILLY HOUSE
THIRUMUDIKKUNNU
THRISSUR
KORATTY EAST P O

(SCCC-PARAYA)

(SCCC)- 9 MR 74 - 62 SCCC Watchman
[Agriculture Development and
Farmers Welfare Department]

2
781

VISHNU K S
KIZHAKKUMCHERY HOUSE
KUNNAPPILLY MELOOR
CHALAKUDY
THRISSUR
KUNNAPPILLY P O 680311
PIN

(SC-VELAN)

131A MR 74 - 64 SC Watchman
[Agriculture Development and
Farmers Welfare Department]

3
782

MR 74 - 82 E/B/T TPO to keep 50% rule

AKHIL K R
KODAKKATTIL HOUSE
KURUMPILAVU/CHIRAKKAL/T
HRISSUR
THRISSUR
KURUMPILAVU/680564

(E/B/T-EZHAVA)

58 MR 74 - 83 OC Lascar
[Irrigation Department]

4
783

BINIL K B
KALLIKANDAN HOUSE
ENGANDIYOOR
THRISSUR
ENGANDIYOOR

DA-LD/CP- 2 NJD Compensation
to Sl.No-751 - DA-
LD/CP advised on
27-12-2025 now

satisfied

Office Attendant
[Co-Operation Department

[HQ]]

5
(-)

MR 74 - 84 SC TPO to keep 50% rule

NEETHA K B
SANKARATHANKADU
ERATTAYAL
PALAKKAD
MARUTHAROAD-678007

(VISWAKARMA-
VISWAKARMA)

55 MR 74 - 85 OC Chainman
[Land Revenue Department]

6
784

NADIYA V C
KATTUPARAMBIL HOUSE
MATHILAKAM
THRISSUR
MATHILAKAM 680685

(MUSLIM)

91 MR 74 - 66 M TPO
on 23-01-2026
now satisfied

Office Attendant
[Forests and Wildlife

Department]

7
785
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Post Name, Department &
Remarks

Sl.No.
&

DA
Sl.No.

Rank No.
Rotation as

approved by the
Commission

Name, Address &
Community of Candidate

MR 74 - 86 M TPO to keep 50% rule

SACHIN K S
KODAPPULLY
VENGINISSERY
THRISSUR
PARALAM-680563

(E/B/T-EZHAVA)

60 MR 74 - 87 OC Watchman
[Women and Child

Development Department]

8
786

MELVIN SHINE
KALLARAKKAL
GOTHURUTH
ERNAKULAM
GOTHURUTH - 683516

(LC/AI-LATIN CATHOLICS)

552 MR 74 - 68 LC/AI
TPO on 23-02-

2026 now
satisfied

Watchman
[Technical Education

Department]

9
787

MR 74 - 88 D TPO to keep 50% rule

DIVYAKRISHNAN P
PAREMBILPALLIYIL HOUSE
MAYANNUR
MAYANNUR P O
THRISSUR - 679105

(EWS)

90 MR 74 - 89 EWS Office Attendant
[State Water Transport

Department [HQ]]

10
788

JITHESH N G
NEDUNGATTUKARA HOUSE
PADIYOOR
PADIYOOR
THRISSUR - 680688

(OBC-KUDUMBIS)

83 MR 74 - 70 OBC
TPO on 23-02-

2026 now
satisfied

Watcher
[Tourism Department [HQ]]

11
789

12 NJD Compensation to SL.No-710 - DA-MD (in lieu of SL.No:176 )advised on
25-11-2025 -No DA- M.D Candidate in the Ranked List-vacancy set apart-to

be filled from Next Ranked List(-)

13 NJD Compensation to SL.No-711- DA-MD (in lieu of SL.No:276 )advised on 25-
11-2025 -No DA- M.D Candidate in the Ranked List-vacancy set apart-to be

filled from Next Ranked List(-)

ADITHYA A U
ATHIKKUNNU COLONY
THICHUR
THRISSUR
THICHUR - 680584

(SC-PULAYA)

76 MR 74 - 72 SC TPO
on 23-02-2026
now satisfied

Office Attendant
[Insurance Medical Services

Department [HQ]]

14
790

MR 74 - 90 OBC TPO to keep 50% rule

SIJI C S
CHEMBOLAPARAMBIL
HOUSE
NATTIKA BEACH
THRISSUR
NATTIKA BEACH/680566

(E/B/T-EZHAVA)

57 MR 74 - 91 OC Office Attendant
[Judiciary (Civil) Department]

15
791

Page : 4As on : 27-03-2026 12:50:04 



Post Name, Department &
Remarks

Sl.No.
&

DA
Sl.No.

Rank No.
Rotation as

approved by the
Commission

Name, Address &
Community of Candidate

MR 74 - 92 ST TPO to keep 50% rule

ARCHANA T S
THOPPIL HOUSE
KURUDI
THRISSUR
KURUCHIKKARA 680028

(E/B/T-EZHAVA)

59 MR 74 - 93 OC Office Attendant
[Judiciary (Civil) Department]

16
792

OC/BC POSITION

OC EWS BC NJD DA
(LV)

DA
(HI)

DA
(LD)

DA
(MD) DA BT/RT/

LPE TotalThrn
Out

27 18 - 1 1 18 20 - NE 92Previous 21 6

Present 6 1 6 3 - - - - - - NE 16

Total 27 7 33 21 - 1 1 18 20 - NE 108

PENDING TURNS

NCA - Nil

TPO - 10 Turns

MR 74 - 74 E/B/T TPO on 23-02-20261

MR 74 - 76 M TPO on 23-02-20262

MR 74 - 78 E/B/T TPO on 23-02-20263

MR 74 - 80 SIUC.N TPO on 23-03-20264

MR 74 - 82 E/B/T TPO on 23-03-20265

MR 74 - 84 SC TPO on 23-03-20266

MR 74 - 86 M TPO on 23-03-20267

MR 74 - 88 D TPO on 23-03-20268

MR 74 - 90 OBC TPO on 23-03-20269

MR 74 - 92 ST TPO on 23-03-202610

No. of Vacancies / Turns set apart to be filled from the next Ranked List - 2
Sl.No. 710 ( DA-MD ) - Office Attendant [Education Department]1

Sl.No. 711 ( DA-MD ) - Office Attendant [Education Department]2

EWS Set-Off - Nil

NJD - Nil
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for DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR

To        :         1) Enquiry        2) PRO        3) Website        4) Spare
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